
1,198

248

187

183

174

99

88

80

77

74

63

60

59

58

58

56

55

54

48

47Medication Assisted Maintenance Treatment for 

Substance Use Disorders

Mental Health Crisis Lines

Alcohol Detoxification

Community Action Agencies

Non-Emergency Medical Transportation

Undesignated Temporary Financial Assistance

General Acute Care Hospitals

General Counseling Services

Talklines/Warmlines

Homeless Motel Vouchers

General Relief

State Government Agencies/Departments

Pest Information

Case/Care Management

Heating Fuel Payment Assistance

Community Shelters

Housing Search Assistance

Food Pantries

Rent Payment Assistance

211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories based on Taxonomy

July 1 - July 31, 2019

County Name Number Of Requests

Electric Service Payment Assistance


