

211 Maine: Top 20 Call Categories based on Taxonomy

July 1 - July 31, 2019

County Name	Number Of Requests	
Electric Service Payment Assistance	1,198	
Rent Payment Assistance	248	
Food Pantries	187	
Housing Search Assistance	183	
Community Shelters	174	
Heating Fuel Payment Assistance	99	
Case/Care Management	88	
Pest Information	80	
State Government Agencies/Departments	77	
General Relief	74	
Homeless Motel Vouchers	63	
Talklines/Warmlines	60	
General Counseling Services	59	
General Acute Care Hospitals	58	
Undesignated Temporary Financial Assistance	58	
Non-Emergency Medical Transportation	56	
Community Action Agencies	55	
Alcohol Detoxification	54	
Mental Health Crisis Lines	48	
Medication Assisted Maintenance Treatment for	47	